
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
светодиодный
управляемый с пультом
80W, Max. 4800Lum,
3000К-6500K, AL6200
Simple бе Feron
Артикул 48070

В наличии 20 шт.

Склад Красноярск 15 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 2 шт.

Склад Новосибирск 3 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

80

20

4800

3000-6500

120

230

от -10 до +40

5%

УХЛ4

Матовый пластик/металл

Накладной

Штампованная сталь

2.250

500

500

85

Белый

Неповоротный

Нейтральный белый

Тарелка
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